
2019 Open Enrollment is Here!!2019 Open Enrollment is Here!!
It is time to enroll for your 2019 Benefits

October 15-26, 2018

● Learn why the Value Plan is considered a No Value Plan  
● Learn How to Enroll on Aon Hewitt website for Medical, Dental and   
    Vision and Change Dependents and Beneficiaries
● Learn about new benefits and rate changes
● Learn about added benefits
● Learn about TWU Voluntary Critical Illness, Accident, Term &          
Whole life

  It is worth taking the time to speak with a Benefits Counselor to           
  ensure that your benefits meet your needs.

The counselors are here to help you make educated decisions on 
benefits for you and your family.  Counselors are available at the Union 
Hall, by appointment, M/W/F from 1:00 pm – 6:00 pm, Tues/Th 9:00am to 
1:00PM to meet with you and spouse.  Please call 918 437-4300  to make 
an appointment.
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 Bus -   Mon-Fri Oct 15-22nd     4:00am-Midnight*
 Base – Town Hall Room Hgr 3 & 4 7:00am-4:00pm
 WBC   Monday, October 15       8:00am-5:00 pm
 Warehouse – Tuesday, October 16              8:00am-5:00pm
 APU - Wednesday, October 17       7:00am-3:00 pm
 WBC - Thursday, October 18 8:00am-5:00 pm
 CRC - Friday, October 19 8:00am-5:00 pm
 APU - Monday, October 22 7:00am-3:00 pm
 WBC – Tuesday, October 23      11:00am-8:00 pm
 Warehouse – Wednesday, October 24              11:00am-8:00pm
 CRC – Thursday, October 25,      11:00am-8:00pm

* On Monday, October 16, 2018 the bus will open at 7:00am and on Friday, October 19     
  will shutdown at 10:00pm.

For information or questions, please contact Terry Buck 918 638-2652
For a ride please call 
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